Low Voltage Supervisory Circuits with
Watchdog & Manual Reset in 5-Lead SOT-23
Preliminary Technical Data ADM6821–ADM6825
Rev. PrA
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any
infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use.
Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication

Preliminary Technical Data ADM6821–ADM6825
Rev. PrA | Page 5 of 7
 ORDERING GUIDE
Model Reset Threshold (V) Temperature Range Quantity Package Type Branding
ADM6821LART-RL 4.63 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0A
ADM6821LART-RL7 4.63 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0A
ADM6821MART-RL 4.38 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0A
ADM6821MART-RL7 4.38 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0A
ADM6821TART-RL 3.08 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0A
ADM6821TART-RL7 3.08 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0A
ADM6821SART-RL 2.93 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0A
ADM6821SART-RL7 2.93 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0A
ADM6821RART-RL 2.63 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0A
ADM6821RART-RL7 2.63 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0A
ADM6821ZART-RL 2.32 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0A
ADM6821ZART-RL7 2.32 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0A
ADM6821YART-RL 2.19 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0A
ADM6821YART-RL7 2.19 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0A
ADM6821WART-RL 1.67 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0A
ADM6821WART-RL7 1.67 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0A
ADM6821VART-RL 1.58 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0A
ADM6821VART-RL7 1.58 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0A
ADM6822LART-RL 4.63 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0B
ADM6822LART-RL7 4.63 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0B
ADM6822MART-RL 4.38 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0B
ADM6822MART-RL7 4.38 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0B
ADM6822TART-RL 3.08 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0B
ADM6822TART-RL7 3.08 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0B
ADM6822SART-RL 2.93 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0B
ADM6822SART-RL7 2.93 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0B
ADM6822RART-RL 2.63 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0B
ADM6822RART-RL7 2.63 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0B
ADM6822ZART-RL 2.32 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0B
ADM6822ZART-RL7 2.32 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0B
ADM6822YART-RL 2.19 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0B
ADM6822YART-RL7 2.19 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0B
ADM6822WART-RL 1.67 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0B
ADM6822WART-RL7 1.67 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0B
ADM6822VART-RL 1.58 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0B
ADM6822VART-RL7 1.58 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0B
ADM6823LART-RL 4.63 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0C
ADM6823LART-RL7 4.63 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0C
ADM6823MART-RL 4.38 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0C
ADM6823MART-RL7 4.38 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0C
ADM6823TART-RL 3.08 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0C
ADM6823TART-RL7 3.08 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0C
ADM6823SART-RL 2.93 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0C
ADM6823SART-RL7 2.93 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0C
ADM6823RART-RL 2.63 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0C
ADM6823RART-RL7 2.63 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0C
ADM6823ZART-RL 2.32 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0C
ADM6823ZART-RL7 2.32 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0C
ADM6823YART-RL 2.19 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0C
ADM6823YART-RL7 2.19 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0C
ADM6821–ADM6825 Preliminary Technical Data
Rev.PrA | Page 6 of 7
ORDERING GUIDE (CONTD.)
Model Reset Threshold (V) Temperature Range Quantity Package Type Branding
ADM6823WART-RL 1.67 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0C
ADM6823WART-RL7 1.67 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0C
ADM6823VART-RL 1.58 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0C
ADM6823VART-RL7 1.58 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0C
ADM6824LART-RL 4.63 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0D
ADM6824LART-RL7 4.63 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0D
ADM6824MART-RL 4.38 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0D
ADM6824MART-RL7 4.38 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0D
ADM6824TART-RL 3.08 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0D
ADM6824TART-RL7 3.08 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0D
ADM6824SART-RL 2.93 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0D
ADM6824SART-RL7 2.93 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0D
ADM6824RART-RL 2.63 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0D
ADM6824RART-RL7 2.63 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0D
ADM6824ZART-RL 2.32 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0D
ADM6824ZART-RL7 2.32 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0D
ADM6824YART-RL 2.19 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0D
ADM6824YART-RL7 2.19 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0D
ADM6824WART-RL 1.67 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0D
ADM6824WART-RL7 1.67 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0D
ADM6824VART-RL 1.58 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0D
ADM6824VART-RL7 1.58 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0D
ADM6825LART-RL 4.63 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0E
ADM6825LART-RL7 4.63 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0E
ADM6825MART-RL 4.38 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0E
ADM6825MART-RL7 4.38 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0E
ADM6825TART-RL 3.08 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0E
ADM6825TART-RL7 3.08 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0E
ADM6825SART-RL 2.93 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0E
ADM6825SART-RL7 2.93 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0E
ADM6825RART-RL 2.63 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0E
ADM6825RART-RL7 2.63 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0E
ADM6825ZART-RL 2.32 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0E
ADM6825ZART-RL7 2.32 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0E
ADM6825YART-RL 2.19 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0E
ADM6825YART-RL7 2.19 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0E
ADM6825WART-RL 1.67 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0E
ADM6825WART-RL7 1.67 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0E
ADM6825VART-RL 1.58 -40°C to +125°C 10k SOT-23-5 N0E
ADM6825VART-RL7 1.58 -40°C to +125°C 3k SOT-23-5 N0E
Preliminary Technical Data ADM6821–ADM6825
Rev. PrA | Page 7 of 7
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
PIN 1
1.60 BSC 2.80 BSC
1.90
BSC
0.95 BSC
 1  3
 4  5
 2
0.22
0.08
10
5
0
0.50
0.3�
0.15 MAX
SEATING
PLANE
1.45 MAX
1.30
1.15
0.90
2.90 BSC
0.��
0.45